
N° Nominativo Punteggio
1 CENNAMO Oreste 14,55
2 SABETTA Rosalaura 14,52
3 DE ANGELIS Alessandra 11,33
4 FARINA Fabiana Maria 8,11
5 VIOLA Antonella 8,00
6 D'URSO Mariarita 8,00
7 PENNACCHIO Maria 8,00
8 TRAMONTANO Antonio 8,00
9 POLIDORI Alessandro 8,00

N° Nominativo Punteggio
1 CAPPELLO Giovanna 29,33
2 SORRENTINO Giulia 12,64
3 CARNEVALE Angela 12,48
4 SPIRITO Francesca 11,29
5 MARCONI Silvia 10,11
6 CANNITO Angela 9,48
7 GROSSI Barbara 9,12
8 CUPELLARO Simone 9,00
9 PIERRO Laura 9,00

10 SANA Eleonora 9,00
11 BELLINO Manuel 9,00
12 SATRIANO Federica 9,00
13 LA SPINA Gaia 9,00
14 VIRONE Jennifer 9,00
15 SANTMARIA Mariafrancesca 9,00
16 SCHIAPPA Cinzia 9,00
17 GAMBONI Laura 8,24
18 LOMBARDI Roberta 8,00
19 GUADAGNINI Roberta 8,00
20 CERIA Roberto 8,00
21 CELIANI Barbara 8,00
22 SORRENTINO Sara 8,00
23 PAGLIUCA Lina 7,00
24 PENNACCHIA Debora 7,00
25 PETROSINO Marina 7,00
26 NATALI Veronica 7,00
27 ACETO Marianna 7,00
28 BASILE Fiorella 7,00
29 PIGINI Elisa 6,00
30 MASTRONE Rosaria 6,00
31 COLANDREA Silvia 6,00
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32 RAIMONDI Roberta 6,00
33 MELPIGNANO Sabrina 6,00
34 OLIVARES Anna Gorizia 6,00
35 BORRELLI Eleonora 5,65
36 CATRACCHIA Alessia 5,00
37 DI VINCENZO Giorgia 5,00
38 RICCIARDI Iolanda 3,00

N° Nominativo Punteggio
1 SPIRITO Francesca 11,29
2 SORRENTINO Giulia 11,07
3 MARCONI Silvia 10,11
4 SILVI Ilaria 10,00
5 CANNITO Angela 9,48
6 GROSSI Barbara 9,12
7 MONTELEONE Vittoria 9,00
8 CUPELLARO Simone 9,00
9 SANA Eleonora 9,00

10 BELLINO Manuel 9,00
11 GAMBUTI Luisiana 9,00
12 DEL MONTE Claudio Stefano 9,00
13 SATRIANO Federica 9,00
14 LA SPINA Gaia 9,00
15 VIRONE Jennifer 9,00
16 SCHIAPPA Cinzia 9,00
17 CAPOZZI Simona 8,30
18 GAMBONI Laura 8,24
19 LOMBARDI Roberta 8,00
20 GUADAGNINI Roberta 8,00
21 CERIA Roberto 8,00
22 CELIANI Barbara 8,00
23 PANETTA Annalisa 8,00
24 TREGLIA Francesca 8,00
25 BOTTONE Anna Rita 8,00
26 PAGLUCA Lina 7,00
27 CARNEVALE Angela 7,00
28 DI FONZO Cristina 7,00
29 PENNACCHIA Debora 7,00
30 PETROSINO Marina 7,00
31 NATALI Veronica 7,00
32 ACETO Marianna 7,00
33 MASTRONE Rosaria 6,00
34 COLANDREA Silvia 6,00
35 RAIMONDI Roberta 6,00
36 CITTARELLI Nicoletta 6,00
37 OLIVARES Anna Gorizia 6,00
38 COLAIANNI Morgan 6,00
39 ELIA Fabiola 5,24
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40 STRANIERO Stefania 5,00
41 FRANCO Michela 5,00
42 POMPEI Amalia 5,00
43 PAGLIARO Nadja 5,00
44 DI VINCENZO Giorgia 5,00
45 PALLONE Anita 5,00
46 RICCIARDI Iolanda 3,00

N. 2 ESCLUSI
ELENCO ESCLUSI
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